
I.D.:	76554497

Pachet	piese	si	accesorii	computere	si	retele

Data
publicarii

14.12.22 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

10.993,00	RON	-	10.993,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.Adaptor	USB	3.0	tata	-	HDMI	mama	-	BUC	5	2.CABLU	video	LOGILINK,	HDMI	(T)	la	HDMI	(T),
10m,	premium,	conectori	auriti,	rezolutie	maxima	4K	(3840	x	2160)	la	60	Hz,	negru	-	BUC	4
3.CABLU	video	GEMBIRD,	HDMI	(T)	la	HDMI	(T),	15m,	conectori	auriti,	rezolutie	maxima	4K
(3840	x	2160)	la	30	Hz,	negru	=	BUC	2	4.CABLU	video	LOGILINK,	HDMI	(T)	la	HDMI	(T),	20m,
conectori	auriti,	rezolutie	maxima	4K	UHD	(3840	x	2160)	la	30	Hz,	negru	=	BUC	1	5	Cablu	FTP
Cat6e	Alien	0.5mm	CCA	rola	305m	=	BUC	2	6	Carcasa	superioara	palmrest	Laptop	HP	250
G7	-	BUC	1	7.LC/UPC	to	LC/UPC	Duplex	OM3	Multimode	Footprint	Plastic	Fiber	Optic
Adapter/Coupler	with	Flange,	Aqua	(10pcs/Pack)/Ceramic-	2	suruburi	incluse	-	BUC	25
8.LC/UPC	to	LC/UPC	Duplex	OM3	Multimode	Fiber	Optic	Adapter/Coupler	without	Flange/	Aqua
(10pcs/Pack)/	Alignment	Sleeve	Material	-	BUC	25	9	12	colors	pigtail	set	LC/UPC,	MM,	50/125,
0,9mm,	OM3	fiber,	2m	-	BUC	40	10.	Priza	dubla	aplicata	UTPcat	5e	cu	adeziv	(INCLUDE	1	BUC
Trusa	biti	lungi,	HBM,	pentru	bormasina,	50	piese	)	-	BUC	20	11	Duplex	Typical	0.08dB	IL	OM3
Multimode	SC/UPC	-ST/UPC	LSZH	2.0mm	Bend	Insensitive	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cable	5m	-	BUC
20	12.	Duplex	Typical	0.08dB	IL	OM3	Multimode	SC/UPC	-SC/UPC	LSZH	2.0mm	Bend
Insensitive	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cable	5m	-	20	BUC


